
Eckert Team—ET Phone Home 
Licensed in WV, MD & VA 

815 W. King Street Martinsburg WV 25401  
Office:(304)260-3471   Fax:(304)264-1405 

www.EckertTeam.com 
Nancy McBride BROKER 

 
LENDERS/MORTGAGE CO.  

All Counties 
 
Countywide Home Loans 
 Brad Davis  800-661-0752 Ex 2350      Cell  304-881-3685 
 815 W King St, Martinsburg, WV  25401 Brad_Davis@Countrywide.com 
 
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 
 Michael Frye  Cell 304-820-3483 michael.frye@wellsfargo.com 
 237 W. Washington St, Charles Town, WV  25414 
 
 Brian DiPasquale  Cell 304-676-4994  Office 304-267-1905  brian.l.dipasquale@wellsfargo.com  
 1314 Edwin Miller Blvd, Martinsburg, WV  25403 
 
Power Mortgage & Financial Solutions, Inc 
 David Smith Cell 304-283-8337   Office 304-262-LOAN  dsmith@houseloansok.com  
 306 S. Queen St Martinsburg, WV 25401 
 
Accu Mortgage 
 Travella Cook 304-728-4895 Cell 304-283-5846   travella.cook@ncmc.com  
 66 Somerset Village, Charles Town, WV  25414 
  
Millennium Financial Group 
 Michele Payton 304-876-0222 Cell 304-279-7991     mpayton@mlend.com  
 Suite 10, Old Town Center, PO Box 3087 Shepherdstown, WV  25443 
 
Country Home Mortgage-Valley Farm Credit 
 Marcia Blaylock 304-263-6951 marciab@countryhm.com  
 158 Crimson Circle, Martinsburg, WV  25403 
 
City National Bank 
 Tom McCarthy 304-264-4500 
   Thomas.mccarthy@cityholding.com  
 
Centra Bank 
 Tammy Demick  304-579-2908 tdemick@centrabank.com  
 450 Foxcroft Ave., Martinsburg, WV  25401 
 
This is for informational purposes only.  You can choose any lending company that you wish.                                     Revised 4/01/07 
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